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INSTRUCTIONS 

1. The entries in this book will be made neatly and legibly by the engineer or other person directly in charge 
of the machinery of the ship, and with pen and ink or idelible pencil. No erasures nor the removal of any 
pages will be permitted. Incorrect entries may be changed by drawing a single line through same with ink 
or idelible pencil and writing in the correct data, followed by the initials of the person making the change. 
The greatest care shall be used in keeping the log book to insure absolute accuracy in all particulars. 

2. All entries of time shall be made on the 24-hour basis, noon-to-noon. 

3. Under the heading "REMARKS" a careful, detailed record of the events occurring daily in the engine 
department shall be entered in the log book, including violations of orders or regulations. Entries should 
be preceded by the time when pertaining to important tests, casualties, injuries, etc. 

4. Entries regarding the following shall also be made when occurring: 

(a) Repairs accomplished during watches. 

(b) Faulty or erratic operation or failure of machinery. 

(c) Any important changes in machinery of any nature or additions thereto. 

(d) Remetalling of bearings; fitting new piston rings; reboring cylinders; renewing pump parts, metallic 
packing, important valves, propeller, shafting, steM bearing, zinc protection bars and rings outboard, strainers, 
etc.; details to be recorded in Machinery History. 

(e) Pumping of bilges. 

(0 Blowing of tubes (not applicable to Diesel and Diesel Electric). 

(g) Examining holding down bolts. 

(h) Filel and water taken aboard. The fuel accoun t shall be carefully kept and the quantity consumed each 
day accurately ascertained. 

(i) Record of special tests, i.e., running idle pumps, reach rods to valves, hydrostatic. 

(il Derelic\ions or deficiencies developed on the part of any member of the engine department. 

. (k) Filtering and cleaning elements installed in fuel and lube oil lines. 

5. In twin screw ships when the machinery for each propeller is in separate Engine rooms, two books shall 
be utilized and each book shall be properly marked to indicate to which Engine room machinery it applies. 
When both Engines of a twin screw ship are in the same Engine space, proper identification of operating 
machinery will be pre-printed on each page or hand written on each page prior to dail y operations. 

6. The log books shall be retained on board unless required temporarily by the administrative commander and 
destroyed when three years old. 
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{ 

I"1H III Le, J.'cc"b ~ff\d,'N(;t<J ,-).J.u:utICti CLcttcf 2 b · i'.,f,,'lJf 

0400·0800 WATCH 

/ 
Q /1 at'> 

CHIEF ENGINEER 

12~: ~2 

WATCH ENGR' 5 51 GNATURE· / .s (...~, " 

I 

t 

'll'AlOi ENGR' 5 51 GNATURE· 

(3,,/,,«,(, (7/'00/7,·j} cleM v"J J."«I<"'" r,,· ".,,,,tVee, , 
l",'p DeY' /11,.;,/11 "U.I&t,tt<' hi hdN~ -z"d£J}C"·fc)cClc·tW(~~/ 

I I, 

(., if L'rI 

,?f: .5, 

WAlGi ENGR'S SIGNATURE, 

--~~==~---------------------------------------------------------------
E~COSS3£ 

c, '. J 3 I 

FEOS.3,r 

R·rh (6 

A 602 5 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGNATURE-~ 2~ 

.. 





:~5 

REMARKS 

1200·1600 ViATOt J 
JAN (""IZLow'av' ct' /)( ,Vazz j0;u:,I; ~ ;yaH' KO i '0.1 01 

/ 

Itt l!1d ,1=-6- .wMJli '.'tL t 1~-I"'Ni'L"'!J' P?H'!'t ri.'K k""1c(t ... ,k. J'-'?N t:'/VF"d- C,IIVd. ),',11/,1"'(, £0. r2Uj(·f.'<;:d L?lS VUJ'1,J. 
r I 'j , X r I, 

I tUo' fr'·'riCll.t11<-J<. ALd H,'tt.. c-tqe-f,-tZ-, G. Kt 1- deN) PI1MPI - c-.)~ii· ~" li..1ri',N. /~/I'l.''''' ~--Hd ..)::!!kiM!'- i'-icc-t /y-",,'. ,J!Uktf 

<;tkj <i-erg"N1 (i~-·t1&, L~d'L,1 l-k<Lt >,r {liM'del fout:'t/= "e;'h.(iLi L'-L,·,,-Il,,·jjJ ;'c; 4 z /)u;< GG~i'i_~/J",F~ + S-eG, #/til.J.I{{t:'Ai~ 

p,uM,t?c'J 11 € J)cf?: t ':)'\~ tI"k'-*/l.f j::'.t(,:i'1 JI ~- % ;;:. 11 tNt. "6C'C"/r~",' S'i':CK.,/Y.' oj ,·:td {: '" ,!'It.:. fL'C-rtf> &JI Sf . L-/'1(~H~.)IIt't ,.L--qw ~"'1ChT 
i ;/ ,--I I' 

/J j :::" .L.. I/J c:: ~. ~~ -, ~ .. J • d#fHlf 

-' I '~l, 

2000_2400 WAH}! 

'y-d 4,." :J!.\j~" ~-'-Y'i I j( ;1/ ~ i 

-47Ci' 7 

L 0 

I ' i 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE. 

2400 _ 0400 WATOI ) 

lIN eeMj):1y ('Iii ;6 1}/&Z2 

r • 

WATCH ENGR' S SIGIATU 

'"¥/- t;.¥'i?a4 #!--t 2 Ltd '> oFt,- r '-"5""'+: ~ (~ ... l"tm 4«+<'1.11,1 I=n= C..t.MA1'" it r/,<L'«~111) 
09], .Jit) 'lad,fib",;i hI ,D.<1u:f;. 62(~/r ..e ... iL) #1 4'4~ ,;;1.-.... ',&1/,) /tJ3Q t; 

S':':~T') f::tT 
1:: (. ~ S#h- '-OJRS.t f 3"!f 
L~ 93 'f. ,~ S7~ 
'J' ... 

1J...2? 
~ 

.. 4KL /.J.-g',r 

" , :; L • .j 7.5 • u. J,J/ 
} . 

;;'TJ ~S • JjC 
E. 

10 ".ph /3 

:.. 6025 

CHIEF ENG.'S SIGNATU.E~ ~ 



USNS VOYAGE NO. FROM TO TYPE OF VESSEL DATE 

(~CIY !"]~j;,,; i~('IJ.L- IJIP-/,'/, '/ -II 

I 
U 
> 
< • 

THR0TTL.E 

H.P. AHEAD 

AFT. L.P, 
ROTOR BEARING 

" o 
> <" 
"" "m Z> 
"> Oz 

! 

! 
I 

I 

" " ~ 
" " • 
> < 

" ~ 

""" '0 ,"'" 

/2 L 

,: 
> 
" > 
> < 
w 
~ 

,..., 
TO 

""'" 

" " ~ 
" " • 
ci 
J 

""" TO 

"'" 

WATCH 

GENERATORS 

" " J 
o 
o 
u 
o 
> 
ci 
J 

" " J 
o 
o 
u 
> o 
" " ci 
J 

'''''' TO 

00'" 

00"" 
TO 

oeoo 
""'0 
TO 

"'" 

w 
> 

" " o • · • > < 

" > 
> < o 
" z . • > < 

F,O, TEMP. IN SETTLING TANKS 

OIL LEVEL 
t.IIAIN SUMP 

IMETER AT 

!~OON 

METER PRE­
VIOUS NOON 

TO 

is,, 
1"1 j' 
,:; :: - -

" 

'''''' TO 

""'" 

WATCH 

""'" TO 
2400 1 0400 0800 

TO TO TO ,." IJ.4OO 0800! 1 200 

, , 

l"jJ :/4'< 

'''lac i '" 1J )-f' 

/S~C .'~:­

). J ~ ,c'it 

j.J-J i 15 f 

jJ,L): 11:) 

~%,b: 15 
J;j-{: ('76 

" () 

I , b 

Ie 

I /'1 )~;. • 

1'2" f}" i /'2" 1'2" Fj' /".]' 
I 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

1/2 7 7 I « 6 [5 ~~";"A~=-~,-'::g,-:";,,A,-, j-__ 2k_~L'--"P __ 

I; /1 f.- V-l r~ ~ ~~A~~~~~ig '-t ",-
. 
> 
J 
o 
> 

" r-------i-------~--'i~-
cO",o'OO !, I 7 <Y 0 l) wo~ ~ ,-

~ BY METER J _ ~O_'_'_A_'_O __ j-_~~=-~~_L-__ 

o ON HAND AT! E..._ hi 0 m, / lil START OF DAY i> (, lCONSUMED '-f ---+---t--.... ---t---+--+---t---r---t---+----+---t---jl~ RECEIVED _ /) _ :ON HAND AT 2 ~_/ " 
1200 I DURING DAY 1ST ART 0 ~F'-=OA.::Y+_-""''-'~ (, __ 

TO I ~ EXPENDED 7 <is '7 ~ I 1600 I I;:, ..,15- "'7C rj 121,.. !/~ i(,L 12r.:.: /.£r.-c~l:r rO"U"R"""G"O~,,,'_t_,,;;_-t'--',,,,'__l~lrR-E-C-E-'V-E-O--+----~C'---___ 
:2 / 2" ~ ~~ 1 J- "'II.' 7 /2~' Ill' ji C. Z 1-1~-.. r 25t:, .23)- ;;~~~~"oG 9 9 J 7 3 ON HAND "2-- 2.- C, --a 

----~--~~~~~~~-+~--~~~~~~---~!~~~~~~~~~1~~~~-+~+-~~~4 I 

t_-I--i"'~k""-'''-'' + __ ,' =?_i",,{"',-+_'c.I _ _+,,/-"I ~<L-i-'q,"-P"""#-t---+' "t'-'_i-'1.":r<=-c_t_/-?-"-Z-+,-;2,,I~/-'_II~ ~; A~~Ng/;A Y LJP 'f'f ! CONSUMED I () 
""" TO 
""'" 

1 / I, (<(/ 7 (,.1 (/' / J J "'c 5',,' 'J/ ~ EVAPORATOO e..., ,I, - '2 "~ 
~;-~-~~~~o~---~o.::,~'.1~~~-+~~~-f~'"=-_4---j_~~'~+;~J~c-j_.::~.::':-_+;~"~'41~u OR RECEIVED / ~ 6 :ONHAND /. & ~ 

i ~ ON HAND : / /J ? 9 g CRo:E::C::'CC'V::E::O _ _+-LIt-J __ l,,' ~7L_ -+---:/--+--"---+1 -+--+--+--+---+---t---+--+, -,,--1 ,I ~ ", 9 7 ,,' , 
i.-4oc>: it.. yS 'I flO //0 I ~2. "Ie)":: 1£'c '1'10 0 CONSUMED I CONSUMED L--

""'" ;0 

'''''' 

""" TO ,.,., 

0"'" 
TO 

0"'" 

7 Il.io /1). ".2 7£C g.£c :2 '10 
, 

LOW PREss. EVAPORATORS '.\'0. or i, .... "p<'mled)(Fre~h W(lUr ma</e gal .•. ) 

L.O. CENTRIFUGE HOURS OPERATED 

SUMMARY 

'i TOTAL ~ 
___ -+ ____ -1 ____ -1~----+_----1-----~-----+-----1~----+_----+------t-----+-----lf~R~EV~O::L~UTIONS 1 

0""" 
TO 

""" 
i' I TOTAL MILES BY i .; 3 ., 
, OBSERVATIONL ~ 

, 

.-~-~~-~'--~~---~--~~~~~~--~----~--~------------------------------------------



REMARKS 

1200·1600 WATGi 

jt±-"2. "1", l-=-C" Pl..ift"VJf. /V]j.J':tr' H,,'e L-/C""-r,t.:,, j ...... 'tlL ,'ae ,.,.. c>.yj" 1-"_t,fIl1J'f /'18a.,' F-l./.e c! ... />..,r!.?(:'~"...rc"e" L.e;. V_£{R;i','CI?' 
i ~ r -/ 

J {'50' j?'.1dMf' I.;}. 1 8u:i aeiVCKdtt..,U ;)f.qx ~j!'J? i.-1L~r-ldi? C' ·K/·f.. c-:<'Nd )./-44/1114 (J':-ifN l~l-1H,·ti. /:",',2r".rj"J.ld JJUt"Hi_ 

l~L, t /-;41/, l-;'YI"1t e,l lj I-<>t ':"i'-- Hllca) 71212'711, (j(·£iNt!( L.<" ,JjJx:{/¢'t<. 'u-lck/!)' 5<-~y/,'~' ./,/.-.::. t~utYj-'<j itAJ 
r ~j'l'rl ",' • I 

S-etlICK\ Fg<-"1 i.£s-l J;t?l'lf.,t' A/e.i. 1'..JL(i 'fY.{ A_M. d(-'N/A~titol'< eN L{'ble i8i;/jj"q Ch,.;"/Gcd'. S-&C>A.'t'.",/1 ~-~/r_ G'Crl/C 

.I Ii' -- I I .J ,I ! 
11 dc-a ') 6/1+ \ .& i' k Jli /1-;2N rc..-'"? IJ-L, I'tt! I (/ 11t'l., ~C M -"IJ Cp,t11£ r( H 76 Dr j Uoub",Le I~- /'l/i/(Vtfll liNt pg~r?/c 

2:000-2400 WATOi , / 

_ '" ~ 1(1; 5#/~,C". WATCH ENGR'S SI GNATURE- ;ld:rt ... 

WATOi ENGR'S SIGNATUR 

, 
,rwh ,);--~j A F"U A- j (~"':..ti c....",....<:, 1 7, 0 - I ' 

/. '" 
WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE· 11 -6 fi..n:I.-ttf; A 

2400-0400 WATOi d 
LIN CtU",H/ e'rY 1'2 jVtJZ,? 

i 

0800_1200 WATCH 

lJat.!. HV":j) 51,."" '\ I 'if ~' 

CHIEF ENGINEER 

EC:';F..S~? 

l.E /'/3 
T - 'KL i.3 'l'J 

SAL· s 7 J 
PHOS·lh,r 

R,ph/6 

" 6021:) 

HOJRS J./0~ 

AKL $'"/[' 

PHOS. 

R.ph 

i / 

/;'C;;t,/ F":'/7,;J{. c: '<'-sa eLi 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE-

CHIEF ENGR'S ST'GN'TURE_~ <: ;r::;:~ 



USNS VOYAGE NO. FROM 

GrN ,j:jlf~ p(: PI" -I Ii" J/b 

F.O. CONSUMED 

x 
u 
~ 
< • 

~~~UEROUT 

" !;( L.O. TO COOLERS 

" W 

~ L.O. FROM COOLERS 
W 
I- TEMPERATURE 

THRUST BEARING 

FORWARD H.P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

AFT. H.P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

FORWARD L.P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

AFT. L.P. 
ROTOR BEARING 

""" TO 2 
'''''' 

,.,., 
TO 

"00 

12c 

1/9 

/
. ~ ,. , , 

'''''' TO 

""'" 
""" TO 
'"00 

WATCH 

"00 
TO 

0<00 

0<00 
TO 

""'" 
""" TO 

'''''' 

OIL LEVEL 
~A1N SUMP 

IJX 12. 'i !:< 71 OS oj 
GENERATORS 

, 
/"L C II t';- 5c, ?,,'jJ> 

7 

TO 

"00 
TO 

"00 
'''''' TO 

""" 

,'/"" " I :2" "" 
: 

TYPE OF VESSEL 

TO 

"'" 

WATCH 

"00 
TO 

0<00 

DATE 

0."" 
TO 

""'" 
"000 

TO 
"00 

J 
] 

i '2-" ;;2" /' ' " i ') , 

FUEL - WATER AND LUBE OIL 

. CONSUMED 

! 
-.J 'ONHAND 

-- C!' -

2. ')... 't " 
/() 

/2 t 3 
~: 1M 1-1",.£ I / 
~ RECEIVED Z- V () 

" ... CONSUMED --.5 
LOW PRESS. EVAPORATORS (.\'0. of h .... cv<'mudJ(Fr€sh waler made gals.) 

4 4- sfj 
I : L O. CENTRIFUGE HOURS OPERATED 

----~----~----t-----+-----+--<r---t-----t----~-----t!-/---<-,~-----r,~----~----~~---,~ID~o--'---~,""'=---li--~~~oo~-

""" TO 

"00 

0"'" 
TO 

0"", 

TO 

'''''' 

""" TO o~ ~ I /Z'" ,;.,H'" ~l~ f ~~. /1-:. "" C.i~~r. ;'7t; _ !23~- TO TO TO 
1600 2000 I 2400 ~ +~_,1~ __ 3 J---C~--J -t-)-~--I - '-/_. -

0<"" 

! , 
I I 

I
' I' I TOTAL MILES BY r A 17 

OBSERVATION ~ 

SUMMARY 

STATE OF 
WEATHER 

, 

• 

• 



REMARKS 

1200·1600 WATOI . 

'/tId>:!? WI')' <'d li'iVdL4 
/ ry 

I",...,,/, 1 jet). 1''1& 1-", J.J-Ut111'[. /178dl ""'R ,)..-~+-, tpi'<. {"ttY" Cr'Ke ,t- t>,vc/ ''''vMf'I. L Q. Hue. t:'~/? /'c''' (" 1'::>.uh1 J-./ 

"'-4,·,+- j:::"-Ad JUl11t' 'iilijYk-rr,;,Jy"'" (';'(.J8A~ b.-d'/y· /"h-/ '!~ dtk·tt .... /71,;urf r?-tlt11i-'c.l __ L1# l J,,;;y 5&1/(nO
( ,"7'Cf'M 

i • I f r -1-1 

nit 1'4',. ''jill £.L,/ ..... ..z/ (4'(,0,1,(,<,,8 ') i/~dt'r1ei d (/t'lld<',1 ('ed/c/.! j!l-" P1.urdl.-/d if, h"' L.rc.-' 5'!tc6VlveA-s-. r,no-'!tOc-'-
I I 

L11,/-c:k,o.j $)6"cd,;rrj 1/«- !refit:-- 11J'<.I..·i 2. (;,."Lf .£.<.,./ .. ,U°..!. /Yilt [J:. 1.ft1,/l1/~[ c::.·'il.'c,/ ,.I.L·'li C-;'/~Tfii 'LOt"'"} 

WAT9i ENGR'S SIGNATURE· ... ~"" , 

II.<,GI. 

WATCH ENGR'S S I GNATURf:s,¢n rJ::-(d 

{iJ .l.3o 0 

:2 
17 

, 

WATai ENGR'S SI (lIIATURE· 

I j{ /ii, 2 Z 

I i ; 

IIdvlllv!J:d c ) ~ L Ie ~ 
j ; 

eCI>' 
I 

'J 
N/.1bt ?,;.J~~, CL'I'.rtrrr' ,it 74,,·7 

ilJJ.:l 2 G,,1.s L (' r< eUlI1t'S', G-./,/pi/cJ '-!//6 StHdd,,-)''I'J. ,.... . / 

0400·0800 WATCH 

0800.1200 WATOi 

WATOi ENGR'S SI(lIIATURE· 

CHIEF ENGINEER 

I.KL frY 

SAL. ifl L,( 

PHJS • .t/ d 

C"IE' ENGR'S SIGNATURE-~ z;::Z 
:.. 6025 





REMARKS 

1200.1600 WATCH . / 

L,N'1C·t!'/'''IlY <'tV 
I 

i rt 2 1'1 tV 

1600.2000 WATOI 

2000.2400 WATOI 

- ZL-y. Jl ttu. 

2400·0400 

j l2ft'" /I [ 

I ) 

/ c ,.. S 

, I 
r1.1,1·',1 

0400.0600 WATCH 

0800·1200 WATCH . 

2~xk" "'::J )j;"4" :"7 I Ii' /,/ em., ('£, .... ',Q " 

CHI EF ENGINEER 

.' C· /c.s7 

~ ,'J~ /5/-; 
,,',,;J73 

=ECC,.J?; 

A 6025 

_tl. 

?:C,2 • .1'0-
? .'"" ) d • 

", .., i Ir.e,·.~.~ oI¢t· t'.<_-c 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE-

" 

L.e. 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE· £ L~..Ic34 

CH I EF ENGR" S SIGNATURE_~< 





REMARKS 

1200·1600 WATCH J 
IJIlI:;~"«, '//7'/ <" {v It' 11/ .. :22 /'1;h/' 

/. ~ 0 

8""lt,/r.I.L €l (l..i!:.l_~<q¢:C:4(-?2>' Qf6/ ~{i'",$ Hr-
, 

.J. / 

, ) 

r ,,..,,,,,..,1:; 4 7 c' 1. 

2400.0400 WATOi 

liN /1,'1' 

0400·0800 

,-,I /(/1,/(71 1''')'j(l, 0) 

"",'1., I " '~/h' ~, ,-c-'1 C f )! L /l- /Jot! (111"1-

I',? t2/'-h 

{"' .. Piped 141-1 
o 

Sic <,'/~.·tr1 
c 

J 

. , 
, " d. f 

WATOi ENGR'S SIGNATURE 

d 
t-'<A..--1l"{)/) 

-1 #' (or; 

'7 " 

(ytM(~i_ 

if z,~ (., 7 

v 

) 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGlIIATURE· 2f ..... ,-,Ltt-?1t?j!kt.w 

/ 
dJV";/Vd.j ('1(-,;'/(£ -2/ ( '1 ft" S €=A_ 

z {.,dLs ,L·C-

Pt.JM"t-<./ Ii. -kie r. 
o '7 

ENGR'S SIGNATURE· ¥" 

WATOi ENGR'S SIGNATUR • 

~-,-'-¢-" 

c~E' ".. e£'. ~# fL.,.w 
Z. 

-/ c:-.. -i-r' or ,.J ) td?./r -:/ ('&-H L.( . ..4..---2:; .... '~ -ft!/-.,LL 
I 

t 

, 
CHIEF ENGINEER 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGl\IATURE· "KL:1:f4'--<ni'i I 

-'~-

. ,~ .... -

~'5f ~:l.:J 0 
11/6 775 

, 
/63Jv /.2 fj',r .t"_: 

.Ii) " -53 ! 

>-'~ -- .-00 ' " . :{~~ 

,. :,:0 /0 " /0 

Oil EF ENGR" S SIGNAruRE'~ 
'" 6 02'1 





1200.1600 WATCH j 

UN de ((,(A) 8 Y 
I 

i".1. }v)N '::J::. P1-1/~!,J. 

, 

REMARKS 

i 'i /11'(;22 

r x ' , ! 

(3.<~'lllellll~;i,>~. 04>1 J} OR E1C"f"'~' (,'1('( t (-,!lye! bUI11-f?.i ·C\t·~t<:- ic t /'-211:01 .dLcct /--'k 

s.'-fltA S+"Pg;Nc; (4<:/0'-'- en L I Ic:r/ ~-f IlHC'Nj 72ur.ti. r'U/\1PC.,j <,e ,J,;'(t!.t S'(,tlLt~t,J} J..~'-«'I'\/;'l,...:,"-r;t~Z'----lf"--.Io);",'c,"c<"t,,-,t"/l'r.~_ i ) r ~ } -

-,C"'lJ/'ClI-1LN"-'lJ",e:""L' -,l---<t~'-L'--"~""'/...2i>l,-,,"",j"---'~"-"'·L;NLJ/l.<C;:'I'" ---'fCc' ~..J''-'''--''''''<''~''''''IY'l<'G':'·I''''.L' .2.t..Jt7",',--<:d.~([..lC;~ L,,·_,,5LIJ<,tt.-JH'l.,u' "Ott,"'e'" '",'S:""~"'(.~' j.,='.J'''w/,\,~,~,~'~S''-'LI-,c'''·C:~/' '~lr-j .L --. It: Gc' d I( 

J3,L·oC'), :.2 ·,1..·)..·(.. .... 1.·/,.2... --:e'~ .J ,I-i)' ( 

, ,--/ , " 

/ Z Ii 

WATOI ENGR' 5 5 r GNATUR 

2000- 2400 «ATO-I 

A.5') sA: If cf- c)y.,.." rhc-<?7 c/....J 

he ~ Z-2Q(: ,.u2J) / W 

It #. / 7_u ,.{ 41 ( "'ye 2-~' Lc 
7 

9:20('1-7 

WATOI ENGRo 5 SI G1IIATURE- tC.:-k??tarz.LO 4......-
2400-0400 WATCH j 

U OiCiidltlHf Cd li:' N,ZZ. 

I<~ (I c'l 

Ci..t'tJdt,j" 
i ;/ 

At' e ; )4 tl t ~·(-liL (~&( ;":12<-/11 a 7 t/ 1- :t ).;;cc e 

0400.0800 WATCH 

0800-1200 WATOI 

~..,,, '"''" ,5ft....., " j , 

, 
cJ.,..4 47c(. 7 

WATCH ENGR'S Slg.,IATURE· 2f?L~ 4 
CHIEF ENGINEER 

Plios~1 PHOS •• jd .... 

CHIEF ENGR'S SIGNATURE~~~ 
:.. 6025 





REMARKS 

1200·1600 WATCH J 
Uti «R4vn-./ ,.,tV i'i 1,1 c 2 z ".. I/IL ,i 1':& 11 L c .L.!./c"" 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGNATURE • • Z2~a -4 .... 

WATCH ENGR'S SIGIATURE· 

0400·0800 WATCH 

0800. 1200 WATCH 

WATOi ENGR'S SI~ATURE·::>41 J....:c:rv<.-a.-
r. " <" 
1</VlMH""i ~ 2-

WATCH ENGR·S SI~ATURE· 

CHIEF ENGINEER 

l-.51''1790 

}.J 7 9 J; • e 77 Z Dl iC 2377'l"co 
E~ : 7c 7 U 71 r f 0 

8;.1. II.." / /---.,. 

CHIEF ENGWS SIGNATU~~~~ 

\ ::. 602 5 

, 
.~---' 



USNS VOYAGE NO. FROM '0 DATE 

.I.Lv PoPe TFlP-llc 

'''''' TO ,"'" 
,"'" TO 
=0 

""" TO 
'''''' 

WATCH 

'''''' ;0 

""'" 
0000 

TO 
"""" 

0000 
'0 

'''''' 
'''''' TO 
"00 

TO 

"'" 

'i'/ATCH 

"00 
TO 

0400 

li ,-1,·/7- )jO 

0000 
'0 

''''' 
I 0 , 

C'""C'c'c'"'eG.Tc�c.'' ________________ ic_------~i--------_t--------c_------_t------__ +_-------1 ~ o~~"~";"~"~""e~c'"Go~',o'·o'·o'cO"-----+_------_+--------cl--------"---____ ." ., ________________ __ 
~ j..... HOTTEST GEAR I 

z' 
"O"'C'"'C'CT"'OO'CCT"'.o=' ____________ ~c_------+_--------c_------_t--------+_------_t--------/. °fC'"'"·"'cl"'eGc·"'cTC-________ +_-------+--------+_------_+--------+_------~L--------
REVOLUTIOI. COUNTER 
lEND OF WATCH) ~ ~ AUX. CONO. I - I _. .~ ~ ... ,J" ,', • .;::!',.! 
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